City of Surrey
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT REPORT
File: 7911-0084-00
Planning Report Date:  June 27, 2011
PROPOSAL:
• Development Permit
in order to permit an addition to an existing industrial
building and provide further on-site parking.

WAM
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
ASFL 1650
OPTIONSOPTIONSO O SOPTIONS
Photo cell factory
installed
PE1 = 120V
PE2 = 277V
OPTICS
FF = forward
        fl ood
WW = wall
           wash
2 = Type II
3 = Type III
FF = forward
        fl ood
WW = wall
           wash
Notes:
    Not available in yoke mount (YM) or fl ush mount (FM)�
�
�
�
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTING
YM1 = yoke mount
YM2 = yoke mount
FM = fl ush mount
WAM = wall arm mount
ADJ = adjustable arm
mount
COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277
347
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
50MH
70MH
100MH
150HPS
200HPS
250HPS
400HPS
150MH
175MH
250MH
400MH
S = small
L = large
Wet location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards